Metaxtren KrkonosSe
2017-08-19 Harrachov

trasa B

start ~ 12:00:00 | 2002 and older | registered: 52

rank rank/cat.
1 1/BM30
2/BM30
1/)B

2/JB
3/BM30
1/BM50
1/BM40
2/BM50
1/BM60
3/BM50
2/BM40
1/BW30
4/BM50
4/BM30
3/BM40
5/BM50
5/BM30
4/BM40
6/BM30
2/BM60
2/BW30
6/BM50
5/BM40
1/BM60+
3/BW30
7/BM50
7/BM30
4/BW30
1/BW50+
2/BM60+
6/BM40
7/BM40
8/BM30
3/BM60
4/BM60
8/BM50
5/BM60
6/BM60
7/BM60
8/BM40
8/BM60
1/BW50
9/BM60
9/BM40
9/BM50
10/BM40
10/BM60
11/BM40
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
587
614
534
600
615
597
528
612
611
536
502
533
522
506
588
518
515
538
501
591
503
599
526
508
535
529
532
505
592
590
524
594
507
517
598
510
531
514
593
519
527
504
516
511
512
589
525
509

name
LUBOMIR PETRUS
DAVID DVORAK
TOMAS TLAMKA
JOSEF MOJZiS
TOMAS BARTSCH
DAVID KALINA
PAVEL SEDLACEK
MILOS VESELY
MIROSLAV KRAUS
VIKTOR ZAPLETAL
JAN MALIR
ADELA SAFAROVA
PATRIK KYSELA
ONDRE) BERECKY
JIRI MAJOR
JAN KASPAR
JIRI CHODUR
VOJTECH ZEMAN
DOMINIK VRANA
RALF LICHAN
ADELA FLEKOVA
MARTIN KOHLICEK
ONDREJ PERO
JOZKA BYSTRIANSKY
HANA TURYNOVA
VLADIMIR SEIDL
TOMAS SVOBODA
ELISKA BELOUSKOVA
KATRIN LICHAN
ANDRZE) MAZIARZ
JAROSLAV NITKA
JIRI STEFANIK
MIROSLAV BOROVSKY
LADISLAV JUST
ARNOST BERNARD
MICHAL DUDEK
FRANTISEK SOUKAL
LUBOS HULA
ANTON PETKO
JAROSLAV KRAL
PETR POKORNY
KATERINA VESELA
MARTIN JIRASKY
ZDENEK FABIAN
RADEK HACHLE
LUBOMIR POLICE
JAROMIR NOVAK
MARTIN CADEK

year
1990
1993
2002
1999
1988
1974
1987
1973
1966
1968
1980
1998
1973
1994
1983
1971

1995
1985
1996
1966
1989
1971

1985
1954
1990
1971

1993
1994
1967
1952
1978
1981

1988
1961

1961

1973
1962
1960
1966
1980
1961

1977
1967
1981

1971

1978
1962
1981

team
ETHIC SPORT
NEMAM - HLEDAM
NUTREND SPECIALIZED RACING
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
TRANSBRODY
SKP MAJAK
SYMBIO+ BMC
TRUXXXIK CYCLING TEAM
LAZNE BELOHRAD
NUTREND SPECIALIZED RACING
GHOST TEAM
NUTREND SPECIALIZED RACING
ZPCYKLO PROOFY CORRATEC TEAM
METAXTREN
CIA
KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM
FIRESPORT 25
GHOST TEAM
METAXTREN
HEIDEBLICK
METAXTREN
X SKI SCHOOL STRAZNE
USTi NAD LABEM
GHOST TEAM
KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM
METROPROJEKT
METAXTREN
GHOST TEAM
HEIDEBLICK
EUROBIKE KACZMAREK ELECTRIC TEAM
METROPROJEKT
DCK JOUDA
STEZERY
CYKLOSPIS
KOLA SiR BELOHRAD
GHOST TEAM
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
MTB RAKOVNIK
KANIANKA
LA TORRETTA
KOLOSHOP TEAM
AUTHENTIC BIKE
NACHOD
USTi NAD LABEM
RIOPTIK.CZ
HARRACHOV
MARATHON SPORT MOST
HORAZDOVICE

alte
AN

finish
01:56:28.1
02:00:44.8
02:05:12.9
02:05:22.1
02:05:25.3
02:06:35.0
02:06:35.7
02:06:40.6
02:13:56.0
02:16:23.0
02:17:35.7
02:20:33.4
02:20:50.1
02:26:22.6
02:29:43.5
02:33:52.2
02:33:59.6
02:34:06.1
02:36:22.6
02:39:18.9
02:40:01.0
02:41:58.8
02:43:36.5
02:45:12.3
02:45:41.2
02:51:53.4
02:53:07.2
02:54:39.3
02:57:17.2
02:57:42.3
03:01:12.0
03:01:34.2
03:03:06.3
03:03:26.4
03:07:27.0
03:08:23.1
03:10:57.8
03:13:04.4
03:13:04.9
03:14:07.9
03:14:57.1
03:14:57.4
03:15:36.0
03:16:55.0
03:17:35.0
03:19:40.0
03:26:42.3
03:34:40.4
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Yaas

(19

results
delay

04:16.7
08:44.8
08:54.0
08:57.2
10:06.9
10:07.6
10:12.5
17:27.9
19:54.9
21:07.6
24:05.3
24:22.0
29:54.5
33:15.4
37:24.1
37:31.5
37:38.0
39:54.5
42:50.8
43:32.9
45:30.7
47:08.4
48:44.2
49:13.1
55:25.3
56:39.1
58:11.2
01:00:49.1
01:01:14.2
01:04:43.9
01:05:06.1
01:06:38.2
01:06:58.3
01:10:58.9
01:11:55.0
01:14:29.7
01:16:36.3
01:16:36.8
01:17:39.8
01:18:29.0
01:18:29.3
01:19:07.9
01:20:26.9
01:21:06.9
01:23:11.9
01:30:14.2
01:38:12.3
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49 10/BM50
50 3/BM60+
(51) 12/BMA40
(52) 11/BM60

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

596
595
613
537

TOMAS SVOBODA 1970 PRAHA 03:36:20.9 01:39:52.8

VLADIMIR ZAZVORKA 1957 PRAHA 03:48:00.1
MATEUSZ POPIOL 1980 NADLESNICTWO SWIERADOW
VACLAV ZAPOTOCKY 1962 ZELEZNA RUDA
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